
 Fresno Pacific University – Main Campus  

 Continuing Education 

 Maryam Torbati, Ph.D. Workshops 

Fresno Main Campus 1717 S Chestnut Avenue 

 

          

     Students must email Dr. Torbati, maryam@brainunlimited.com, to obtain the mandatory 12-page reading 

     assignment prior to the workshop.  No registrations or email requests allowed after 4PM the day  

     prior to the workshop. 

 

SPRING 2019 

  

50 Strategies for 2nd Language Learners 

IND 1188 

Saturday, April 13, 2019 

Classroom Management 

IND 1232 

Saturday, April 27, 2019 

  

SUMMER 2019 

  

Art of Poetry with CCSS 

IND 1263 

Saturday, May 4, 2019 

Art of Mindfulness with Common Core in Mind 

IND 1337 

Saturday, May 11, 2019 

  

Art of Dealing with Loneliness, Depression 

& Suicide 

IND 1352 

Saturday, May 18, 2019 

Art of Dealing with Abused/Neglected Children 

IND 1331 

Saturday, May 25, 2019 

  

Art of Effective Assessment with CCSS 

IND 1220 

Saturday, June 1, 2019 

Art of Creativity with CCSS 

IND 1194 

Saturday, June 8, 2019 

  

Understanding CCSS 

IND 1326 

Saturday, June 15, 2019 

Emotional Intelligence EQ 

IND 1198 

Saturday, June 22, 2019 
 

Art of Motivation 

IND 1193 

Saturday, June 29, 2019 

Art of Teaching Science with CCSS 

IND 1359 

Saturday, July 6, 2019 
 

Art of Compassion 

IND 1310 

Saturday, July 13, 2019 

7 Secrets of Success 

IND 1230 

Saturday, July 20, 2019 

 

SEE NEXT PAGE FOR MAP AND ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

  

Credit: 2-3 Units    Fees: $180/unit    Time: 8:30 AM – 5 PM    Location: Marpeck 107 

 107 

 

mailto:maryam@brainunlimited.com


Unpack the Standards 

IND 1306 

Wednesday, July 24, 2019 

Art of Stress Management 

IND 1264 

Saturday, July 27, 2019 

  

Art of Anger Management 

IND 1330 

Saturday, August 3, 2019 

Art of Bully Management 

IND 1327 

Saturday, August 10, 2019 

  

12 Principles of Brain Based Learning 

IND 1255 

Saturday, August 17, 2019 

Diversity in Global Education 

IND 1207 

Saturday, August 24, 2019 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 Instructor: Maryam Torbati, Ph.D. 
 25 years K-12 
 38 years university adjunct teaching experience 
 
 Contact: Maryam Torbati 
 Phone: 559-289-9102 
 Email: maryam@brainunlimited.com 
 Website: www.brainunlimited.com 
 
 Information Phone: 559-453-3673 
 
 Register Online  
 https://ce.fresno.edu/workshops/open-enrollment- 
workshops/maryam-torbati-phd-workshops 

 

 Maximum 15 units per semester  

 Register at least 1 week prior to workshop to prevent       

 cancellation 

 Minimum 7 participants 

 Online workshops will not be available 

 Breakfast & lunch provided at each class 

Marpeck 107 

To audit a workshop, you must: 
• Register for 2 units 

• Email yvonne.vogt@fresno.edu after registering 
After attending the workshop, you will receive an AU on 
your transcript 
 

http://www.brainunlimited.com/
mailto:yvonne.vogt@fresno.edu

